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Day Thursday 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place). P-38 Date 
May 5,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

10:20a  t
10:40a  f
11:15a 

12:00n 
1:00p 

2:00p 
3:20p 
3:30p  t
4:45p 
5:45p  t
7:00p 
7:15p  t

Walter, re:  trip  to  Ohio,  etc. 
Tom Kennedy  (United  Mine  Workers) 
Hawaiian group  --  Sen  Long  and  Fong  and  group  of  Hawaiian  citizens  interested 

in East-West  Institute 
Senator Johnson  opened  the  Senate 
Senator Joe  Clark 
Lunch in  P-38  $1.50 
Tom Kennedy 
Speaker re:  coming  over  to  see  him  and  bring  Tom  Kennedy 
Elmo Roper  and  Mod ie Spiegel  (off  Senate  floor) 
Jim Mathis,  re:  Padre  Island 
Bobby Baker  and  Senator  Moss 
Ken BeLieu 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


