SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
DAILY D			

Day Thursday

May 5, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place)____

<u>P-38</u>

Date_

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
NO.		Lo LD			
1	10:20a	t		Walter, re trip to Ohio, etc.	
2	10:40a			Tom Kennedy (United Mine Wokers)	
3	11:15a			Hawaiian group Sen Long and Fong and group of Hawaiian citizens interested	
				in East-West Institute	
4	12:00n			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
5	1:00p			Senator Joe Clark	
6	2:00p			Lunch in P-38 \$1.50	R
7	3:20p			Tom Kennedy	
8	3:30p	t		Speaker re coming over to see him and bring Tom Kennedy	
9	4:45p			Elmo Roper and Mody Spiegel (off Senate Floor)	
10	5:45p	t		Jim Mathis, re Padre Island	
11	7:00p			Bobby Baker and Senator Moss	
12	7:15p	t		Ken BeLieu	
			}		
			ļ		
	l		l		
		İ	1		
			1		